KSR MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
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GROWTH UNLIMITED

CUTTER SUCTION DREDGER KSR-1V (CSD 250)

Place of Built

Year of Built

Length

Width

Draft

Depth of Dredging
Discharge Pipe Diameter
Mixture Capacity Dredge
Dredge Pump Engine
Cutter Power

Cutter Diameter

Annual Capacity

Matprop Technical Services, Cochin
2012

15.85 Mts

4.58 Mts

0.75 Mts

6.00 Mts

250 MM

900 Cum/Hr (180 - 200 Cum Solids)
CAT 3406 (306 KW/410 HP)

30 KW

1100 MM

5 Lakhs C.B.M.
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